## Lyn Valley Classic Entry Form Sunday 10th June 2018 10.00 AM – 4.00 PM Lynton—Lynmouth



Entrants Name
Address
-xuui css
Post Code
E-mailTel
Year of ManufactureMake of CarModel
Reg Number

To register your entry please, fill in this form, sign and send it back to:

<u>Lyn Financial Services</u> 9 Queen Street, Lynton, Devon, EX35 6AA or email: hanna@lynfs.co.uk Tel: 01271 321444

## SPACES ARE LIMITED TO 200 CARS AND ARE AVAILABLE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVED BASIS CARS WILL BE PARKED AT 10 AM AND ARE REQUIRED TO STAY UNTILL 4 PM TO ENSURE YOUR PLACE, PLEASE BOOK EARLY CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: 01.06.2018

Car Display Entry Fee £5.00—Non Refundable For Car Display Entry, please make cheque payable to "Lyn Valley Classic"

Minehead Motor Club Tour & Car Display Entry Fee £10.00 For Minehead Motor Club Tour & Car Display Entry, please make cheque payable to "Minehead Motor Club Ltd"

Declaration: It is declared that the vehicle entered in the Lyn Valley Classic is covered by a current insurance policy and has a current MOT certificate (if applicable) as required by the Road Traffic Act 1989. Also, that the driver/s name/s on the form holds a current driving licence and is not disqualified from holding such a licence to drive a vehicle of the appropriate class.

I hereby agree to indemnify and hold blameless the promoters and organisers of the Lyn Valley Classic from any claim, loss, damage or personal injury whilst taking part or travelling to or from the event.

Signature..... date.....